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Spielbericht

Stapel,Marco
Schumacher, Thomas
Kriger,Jacob
Schumacher,Maik
Grochulla,Alexander
Holtmeier,Volker
Stapel , Andre
Schnapke,Ralf
Thieme Andre
Schnapke,Alrik
Schwartz,Simon
Hennigs,Paul

Kinzel ,Peter
Kleinau,Edgar
Krutzfeld,Georg
Rahimi,Mohammad
Kallweit,Frank
Téger,Nico
Biinsch,Steven

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1929
2113
1741
1800
1730
1748
1728
1692
1599
1559
1677
1489
1440
1451
1516
1315
1074
1009
835

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 9 Paarung 2 am 12. Juni 2022 09:00 Uhr

SV Gardelegen

- Burger SK Schwarz Weil3

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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81 Grofmann,Herbert
152 Poetke,Dan-Peter
138 Friedrich,Karl

34 Domsgen,Bernd
52 Sobiechowski,Ingolf
47 Nielebock,Klaus
31 Berger,Andre

105 Granitzki,Erich

74 Wagner,Frank

32 Berger,Gerhard
78 Rohrlach,Thomas
54 Winkler,Andreas
166 Heinrichs,Sebastian
33 Dalmann,Torsten
75 KuhleIngo

121 Schenk,Felix

136 Buichner,Thomas
151 Templin,Michael
112 Grundmann,David

2050
1857
1804
1848
1870
1794
1806
1864
1706
1848
1659
1624
1613
1594
1543
1454
1446
1409
1387



